Thinking of lights the different way.  Save more, do more with LEDs.
NOXEL LED. Light of the future.
LEDs lighting up the streets
Tailored White Light
Our street LED luminaire can be tailored to just about any hue of
white required and can be selected  to suit the type of street in
question. For example, warm white light with a colour tempera-
ture of 2700 to 3000K is right for residential area or historical
town centre.  Neutral white which is around 4000K are appropri-
ate for busy roads and business parks.
Modular Concept
We build this LED luminaire with a modular concept to facilitate
system maintenance and make it easier to replace LED modules at
the end of their service life.  Also, our economy of scale means
that the consumer is getting efficient LED at more competitive
prices. Each of our modules are 30W which can produce up to
3000 lumens.
Applications:
 Highway Lighting
 Pedestrian Street
 Compound Lighting
 Outdoor Car Park
Model:
NX-SL-30W: 30W/3000lm
Up to (30W per module)
NX-SL-180W: 180W/18000lm
LED LIGHTING - NOXEL LED STREET LIGHT
Powered by
NOXEL LED STREET LIGHT
Model Code Wattage Luminous Flux
Beam Angle (°) Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NX-SL-30W-01 30W 3000 60° 100 280 320 2
NX-SL-60W-01 60W 6000 60° 100 370 320 4
NX-SL-90W-01 90W 9000 60° 100 460 320 6
NX-SL-120W-01 120W 12000 60° 100 550 320 8
NX-SL-150W-01 150W 15000 60° 100 640 320 10
NX-SL-180W-01 180W 18000 60° 100 730 320 12
Specification
Module Powered by:
IP65 12 KG
max
-20 °C  50 °C
100-240
VAC
LED LIGHTING - NOXEL LED STREET LIGHT LED LIGHTING - NOXEL LED STREET LIGHT